Paper. li / Finity SA Invoice

EPFL - PSE Invoice #
Lausanne, Vaud 1015 Billed On
Switzerland Terms
Email: admin@paper.li Due On

VAT #: CHE-353.646.283 TVA

Bill To
Linux Australia

PO Box 4788
Sydney NSW 2001
Australia

Date Description

Aug 7, 2020 - Aug 7, 2021 legacy Pro (annual)

Notes

All amounts in United States Dollars (USD)

$99.00 us

Qty

366445

Aug 7, 2020
On-Receipt
Aug 7, 2020

since Aug 7, 2020

Price

$99.00

Subtotal
Total

Paid

Amount Due

Subtotal

$99.00

$99.00
$99.00
$0.00

$99.00

Page 1 of 1



